
6:S7 PM 
03/15/18 
Cash Basis

YNJ MANAGEMENT, LLC 

Profit & Loss
January through December 2019

Ordinaiy Income/Expenss 
Income

Management Fees 
Misc income 

Total income 
Gross Profit 

Expense
401 K Contiibution-Nash Patel 
Accounting 
Automobile Expense 
BANK CHARGES 
Dues and Subcriptlon 
Insurance Expense 
Interest Expense 
MISC • EXP 
Payroll Expenses 

IRS FORM 941-V 
Total Payroll Expenses 
Professional Fees 
TAXES
Travel & Entertainment 

Total Expense 
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan Dec 19

252,516.29
5,689.02

258.205.31

258.205.31

8,901.21
3.109.02 

21,089.21
205.78

4,670.92
3.789.02 

809.32
2,681.86

5.987.00

5.987.00
3.500.00 

12,145.52
955.08

67,843.94

190,361.37
190,361.37
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6:57 PM 
03/15/18 
Cash Basis

YNJ MANAGEMENT, LLC 

Profit & Loss
Januaiy through Oecombor 2020

Ordinary Income^pense 
(ncome

Management Fees 
Misc income 

Total Income 
Gross Profit 

Expense
401 K Contributlon-Nash Patel 
Accounting 
Automobile Expense 
BANK CHARGES 
Dues and Subciiptlon 
Insurance Expense 
interest Expense 
MISC - EXP 
Payroll Expenses 

IRS FORM 941-V 
Total Payroll Expenses 
Professional Fees 
TAXES
Travel & Entertainment 

Total Expense 
Net Ordinary Income 

Net Income

Jan • Dec 20

305,890.21
3,406.81

309,297.02

309,297.02

9,500.05
3.500.00 

25,890.05
850.00

5.500.00
4.800.00
1.750.00
2.850.00

6.200.00 
6,200.00
3.500.00 

14,500.00
1.550.00 

80,390.10
228,906.92
228,906.92
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Jexperian.

ProfilePlus®*^ Report as of 03/16/1810:16 ET

Yry Management
!; Actdress;

Phone:
: BcperianBIN:

4055 Jackpot Rd 
Gro\e City, OH 43123-9739 
United ^tes 
614-871-9617

416568859

This locatiCHicloes not yet have an 
I j esfmated Days Beyond Terms (087), or 

aPaymentTrendlndicator.Thisiso^n | 
!' ; theresultoftoofewPayinentTradelines.

Lowest 6 Month Balance: $0
ffghest 6 Month Balance: $0
Current Total Accoiait Balance: SO
highest CredKAnwunt Extended: $0

Bcperian Hie Established: 
Bcperian Ybars on Hie: 
Years In Business:

Aigust2016 
2 Years
N/bre than 2 Years

Payment Tradeiines (see charts, detail): 
UCCHIIngs:

^ Businesses Scoring Worse: 
Bankruptcies;

V" Liens;

Jud^nents RIed:
Collections;

1
0

45%
0
0
0
0

Credit Summary

Experian Business Credit Score: 46

' l^y Score Factors:
I

! •BalanceofagedcommerdalaccountsIhatarecunenL
♦ Risk associated with the company/s industry.
• Low nbr of commerdal accts rptd within the last 12 mos.

Recommended Action: Merfium Rsk

The objective of the Experian Business Credft Score is to predct payment 
behavior. Hi^ Rsk means that there Is a slglfficarft probabW^ of 
delinquent piQfment Low Rsk means that there is a good proixdiaity of on- 
time payment
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Payment Summary

Insufficient information to produce
Monthly Pa^nent Trends

chart

Insufficient information to {xoduce
Quarterly Payment Trends 

chart

fnsuffident information to produce
Coitinuous Payment Trends 

chart

Trade Payment Information

Insufficient information to produce
Newly Reported Payment Trends 

chart

insufficient informatfon to produce
Combined Payment Trends 

chart

Payment Brperiences (Hnancial Trades)
Slater Cate^ Reported Date Acti^ PaymentTerms RecentHghCredtBabnce Current UptoSODBT 31-601»r 61-90 DOT >90061 Comment

RndSvcs......  3/11/18 4C1/16 Rev................................................................................................................................Satisfacto

' The information herein is furnished in confidence for your exclusive use for legitimate business purposes and shall not be reproduced Neither Bcperian nor its 
soirees or dstributors warrant such information nor shad they be liable for ymr use or reliance upon it

©2018 Bep^n Information Solutions Inc.

E>pefian and the E>perian marks herein are serwee marks or registered trademarks of Ejperian.
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3/16/2018 Gmail - Experian Business Reports - Re: Experian Business Reports - Other

Comfort Irm & Suites Staff <ciscolumbus@gmall.coni:

Experian Business Reports - Re: Experian Business Reports - Other

experlanHelpdesk@smartbuslnessreports.com 
<experianHelpdesk@smartbusinessreports.com>
To: ciscolumbus@gmail.com

Fri, Mar 16. 2018at2;39 
PM

m
experian

RE: Re: Experian Business Reports - Other 

Hello Nash,

RE; Ynj Management (B)N:416568859)

Experian has no reported active-credit tradelines for this business and therefor cannot provide Payment information. 

Experian has not received any Hard Credit Inquiries on this location in the past 9 months.

Experian has not received any Collections. Judgments or Liens on this location either. Experian uses standard industry 
and government guidelines for keeping data on file. Expiration dates for data ensures that the information presented in 
our reports is current enough to create an accurate picture of financial health. Bankruptcies remain on file for 9 years, 9 
months. Judgments for 6 years. 9 months. Tax liens for 6 years, 9 months. UCC filings for 5 years. Collections remain on 
file for 6 years, 9 months. Bank, government and leasing data for 3 years. Trade data for 36 months, and credit Inquiries 
for 9 months.

Thank you,
Ed Farmer 
Support Specialist
www.Experian.com/BusinessCreditReport

==== User question/comment below =====

So what they exactly need is the history

Payment summary 
Inquires
Collections details 
Judgment and tax filing.

Which is not showing on the report.

Thank You

Confidentiality Notice This electronic mail transmission is privileged and confidential and is intended solely for the party to 
whom it is addressed.
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