

## YNJ MANAGEMENT, LLC **Profit & Loss**

January through December 2019

18-388-EL-AGA



	Jan - Dec 19
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Management Fees	252,516.29
Misc Income	5,689.02
Total Income	258,205.31
Gross Profit	258,205.31
Expense	
401 K Contribution-Nash Patel	8,901.21
Accounting	3,109.02 21,089.21
Automobile Expense	
BANK CHARGES	205.78
Dues and Subcription	4,670.92
Insurance Expense	3,789.02
Interest Expense	809.32
MISC - EXP	2,681.86
Payroli Expenses	
IRS FORM 941-V	5,987.00
Total Payroll Expenses	5,987.00
Professional Fees	3,500.00
TAXES	12,145.52
Travel & Entertainment	955.08
Total Expense	67,843.94
Net Ordinary Income	190,361.37
Net income	190,361.37

2018 MAR 20 PM 1:00

6:57 PM 03/15/18 Cash Basis

# YNJ MANAGEMENT, LLC Profit & Loss

January through December 2020

	Jan - Dec 20
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Management Fees	305,890.21
Misc Income	3,406.81
Total Income	309,297.02
Gross Profit	309,297.02
Expense	
401 K Contribution-Nash Patel	9,500.05
Accounting	3,500.00
Automobile Expense	25,890.05
BANK CHARGES	850.00
Dues and Subcription	5,500.00
insurance Expense	4,800.00
Interest Expense	1,750.00 2,850.00
MISC - EXP	
Payroll Expenses	
irs form 941-V	6,200.00
Total Payroll Expenses	6,200.00
Professional Fees	3,500.00
TAXES	14,500.00
Travel & Entertainment	1,550.00
Total Expense	80,390.10
Net Ordinary Income	228,906.92
Net Income	228,906.92



### ProfilePlus<sup>SM</sup> Report

as of: 03/16/18 10:16 ET

#### Ynj Management

Address:

4055 Jackpot Rd

Grove City, OH 43123-9739

United States

Phone:

614-871-9617

Experian BIN:

416568859

UCC Filings:

This location does not yet have an estimated Days Beyond Terms (DBT), or a Payment Trend Indicator, This is often the result of too few Payment Tradelines.

Lowest 6 Month Balance: Highest 6 Month Balance:

\$0 \$0 **Current Total Account Balance: Highest Credit Amount Extended:** 

Payment Tradelines (see charts, detail):

0

August 2016

More than 2 Years

2 Years

Businesses Scoring Worse: ✓ Bankruptcies:

Experian File Established:

Experian Years on File:

Years in Business:

0

√ Liens:

✓ Judgments Filed:

45%

✓ Collections:

#### **Credit Summary**

Experian Business Credit Score: 46

\$0





The objective of the Experian Business Credit Score is to predict payment behavior. High Risk means that there is a significant probability of delinquent payment. Low Risk means that there is a good probability of ontime payment.

#### Key Score Factors:

- · Balance of aged commercial accounts that are current.
- · Risk associated with the company's industry.
- · Low nor of commercial accts rptd within the last 12 mos.

Recommended Action: Medium Risk

Payment Summa	ary					
Insufficient information to produce  Monthly Payment Trends  chart.			ln:	Insufficient information to produce  Quarterly Payment Trends  chart.		
	nt information to sucus Payment ° chart.			Insufficient information to produce Newly Reported Payment Trends chart.	insufficient information to pro Combined Payment Tren chart.	
Trade Payment	Information					
			Pay	ment Experiences (Financial Trades)		
Supplier Category	Reported Date	Activity Date P	ayment Term	s Recent High Credit Balance Current Up to	o 30 DBT 31-60 DBT 61-90 DBT >90 DB	T Comments
Find Svcs	3/11/18	4/21/16	Rev			Satisfacto
* The information			e for your ex	clusive use for legitimate business purposes uch information nor shall they be liable for yo		operian nor its

© 2018 Experian Information Solutions Inc.

Experian and the Experian marks herein are service marks or registered trademarks of Experian.



Comfort Inn & Suites Staff <ciscolumbus@gmail.com>

## Experian Business Reports - Re: Experian Business Reports - Other

experianHelpdesk@smartbusinessreports.com <experianHelpdesk@smartbusinessreports.com> To: ciscolumbus@gmail.com

Fri, Mar 16, 2018 at 2:39

医二乙二烷酸 机无连续



RE: Re: Experian Business Reports - Other

Hello Nash,

RE: Ynj Management (BIN:416568859)

Experian has no reported active-credit tradelines for this business and therefor cannot provide Payment information.

Experian has not received any Hard Credit Inquiries on this location in the past 9 months.

Experian has not received any Collections, Judgments or Liens on this location either. Experian uses standard industry and government guidelines for keeping data on file. Expiration dates for data ensures that the information presented in our reports is current enough to create an accurate picture of financial health. Bankruptcies remain on file for 9 years, 9 months. Judgments for 6 years, 9 months. Tax liens for 6 years, 9 months. UCC filings for 5 years. Collections remain on file for 6 years, 9 months, Bank, government and leasing data for 3 years. Trade data for 36 months, and credit inquiries for 9 months.

Thank you, Ed Farmer Support Specialist www.Experian.com/BusinessCreditReport

==== User question/comment below ===== \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ So what they exactly need is the history

Payment summary inquires Collections details Judgment and tax filing.

Which is not showing on the report.

Thank You

Confidentiality Notice This electronic mail transmission is privileged and confidential and is intended solely for the party to whom it is addressed.  $\Gamma = \{ 1, \dots, r \}$